HUTIKAN KESAPAIVAN KISAILUT
KORJARVI 18.8.25

VEDEN HEITTO

1 REIJO HEMMILA 27 (ml mittariin)
2 TUOMO LEINO 25
3 ESA MARTTILA 20
ERKKI LEPPANEN 20
TEIJO MYLLYLA 20
6 UNTO LEHTINEN 19
7 PEKKA AALTO 18
KARI SOLLA 18
9 KARI VAISTO 14
10 ANTERO PERAKASARI 12
11 EERO SALO 10
ESKO FYHR 10
13 RAIMO VESALA 9
14 EINARI KAPIAINEN 8
15 HEIKKI KOSO 7
ALPO HEIKKILA 7
17 OSSI LAVONEN 6
18 JUSSI IMMONEN 5
TIKAN PUDOTUS
1 PEKKA AALTO 37 (pistettd)
2 ANTERO PERAKASARI 34
3 KARI VAISTO 33
4 ESA MARTTILA 26
5 KARI SOLLA 25
6 ERKKI LEPPANEN 23
RAIMO VESALA 23
8 OSSI LAVONEN 21
REIJO HEMMILA 21
10 TUOMO LEINO 18
TEIJO MYLLYLA 18
UNA LEHTINEN 18
FYHR ESKO 18
14 EINARI KAPIAINEN 12
15 HEIKKI KOSO 9
JUSSI IMMONEN 9
17 EERO SALO 7
18 ALPO HEIKKILA 6



LESTIN HEITTO

1 RAIMO VESALA
REIJO HEMMILA
EINARI KAPIAINEN

4 PEKKA AALTO

OSSI LAVONEN

KART SOLLA

UNA LEHTINEN

ALPO HEIKKILA

6 (lestid renkaaseen)
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
9 KARI VAISTO 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
1
1

(o]

ERKKI LEPPANEN
JUSSI IMMONEN
TUOMO LEINO
TEIJO MYLLYLA
ESKO FYHR
HEIKKI KOSO
16 ANTERO PERAKASARI
17 ESA MARTTILA

EERO SALO
YHTEISTULOKSET
1 REIJO HEMMILA 10 (sijoituspistettd yhteensd)
2 PEKKA AALTO 12
3 KARI SOLLA 16
4 ERKKI LEPPANEN 18
5 UNA LEHTINEN 20
6 KARI VAISTO 21
TUOMO LEINO 21
8 TEIJO MYLLYLA 22
RAIMO VESALA 22
10 ESA MARTTILA 23
11 ANTERO PERAKASARI 28
12 OSSI LAVONEN 29
EINARI KAPIAINEN 29
14 ESKO FYHR 30
15 HEIKKI KOSO 39
16 ALPO HEIKKILA 41
17 JUSSI IMMONEN 42

18 EERO SALO 45






